Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

DIMENSIONS in inches (mm)
IndustrialPro SN 6000 3G Specifications
ORDER GUIDE
PART NUMBER
PRODUCT
LINE
SERIAL
RS-232
ETHERNET
10/100
CELLULAR POWER CONNECTOR
DEFAULT
CARRIERS
SN-6600-(Carrier Code) SN 1 1 3G/CDMA Molex end connector cable
(SP) Sprint;
(VZ) Verizon
SN-6600-(Carrier Code)-AC SN 1 1 3G/CDMA AC adapter
SN-6600-(Carrier Code)-MX SN 1 1 3G/CDMA AC adapter/Molex end connector
SN-6601-(Carrier Code) SN 1 1 3G/CDMA DC powered
SN-6601-(Carrier Code)-AC SN 1 1 3G/CDMA AC adapter
SN-6601EB-(Carrier Code) SN 1 1 3G/CDMA PoE (Power Over Ethernet)
SN-6621-(Carrier Code) SN 1 5 3G/CDMA DC powered
SN-6621-(Carrier Code)-AC SN 1 5 3G/CDMA AC adapter
SN-6800-(Carrier Code) SN 1 1 3G/GSM Molex end connector cable
(AT) AT&T;
(BM) Bell Mobility;
(GE) Generic*;
(MTS) Manitoba;
(RO) Rogers;
(TE) TELUS
SN-6800-(Carrier Code)-AC SN 1 1 3G/GSM AC adapter
SN-6800-(Carrier Code)-MX SN 1 1 3G/GSM AC adapter/Molex end connector
SN-6801-(Carrier Code) SN 1 1 3G/GSM DC powered
SN-6801-(Carrier Code)-AC SN 1 1 3G/GSM AC adapter
SN-6801EB-(Carrier Code) SN 1 1 3G/GSM PoE (Power Over Ethernet)
SN-6821-(Carrier Code) SN 1 5 3G/GSM DC powered
SN-6821-(Carrier Code)-AC SN 1 5 3G/GSM AC adapter
* See Band/Frequency table for compatability
FREQUENCY SPECIFICATIONS
PART NUMBER BANDS/FREQUENCIES
SN-66XX-SP/VZ
EVDO: 800/1900 MHz
CDMA: 800/1900 MHz
SN-68XX-AT/BM/GE/MTS/RO/TE
HSPA: Bands 1, 2, 5, 6, 8; Frequencies 800/850/900/1900/2100 MHz
GSM: 850/900/1800/1900 MHz
w w w . r e d l i o n . n e t
Connect. Monitor. Control.
Americas
Asia-Pacific
Europe
Middle East
Africa
+1 (717) 767-6511
ADLD0428 062915 ©2015 Red Lion Controls, Inc. All rights reserved. Red Lion, the Red Lion logo, N-Tron and Sixnet are
registered trademarks of Red Lion Controls, Inc. All other company and product names are trademarks of their respective owners.